Detailed View

Farnell Order Code: 146-7007

75.53.280

Length
Material
Lenght

Slot Depths
Slot Width
Bivar-No.
Model
UL-Rating
Colour
Width / Dia.
Design
Type
Dist.Mounting Holes

Card Guides for 1/16" PCB

203,2 mm

Nylon Glass Filled 25%
203.2

51 mm

2,6 mm

DC-800-102

Card Guides

uL94 V-0

black

6,3 mm

Snap-In Hole / Size .177 (4.8mm)
Channel 2.6 / PVB=2.4
177,8 mm

RoHS compliant
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